TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 15:30.

-
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WTOREK
Gr.A7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:42.443 +1.956 15:34:55.105
2 1:40.487 - 15:36:35.592
3 1:40.744 +0.257 15:38:16.336
4 1:41.261 +0.774 15:39:57.597
5 1:41.290 +0.803 15:41:38.887
6 1:41.623 +1.136 15:43:20.510
7 1:41.661 +1.174 15:45:02.171
p8 1:55.135 +14.648 15:46:57.306
(68) STACHOWIAK Piotr
1 1:42.485 +1.460 15:34:57.025
2 1:41.437 +0.412 15:36:38.462
3 1:41.025 - 15:38:19.487
p4 2:16.300 +35.275 15:40:35.787
(998) SZYBKI LOPEZ 2
1 1:44.631 +2.949 15:35:03.829
2 1:43.845 +2.163 15:36:47.674
3 1:42.429 +0.747 15:38:30.103
4 1:41.682 - 15:40:11.785
5 1:41.861 +0.179 15:41:53.646
6 1:42.323 +0.641 15:43:35.969
p7 2:04.902 +23.220 15:45:40.871
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:44.493 +2.112 15:35:37.393
2 1:42.381 \ - 15:37:19.774
p3 1:54.016 +11.635 15:39:13.790
4 3:52.861 +2:10.480 15:43:06.651
5 1:43.824 +1.443 15:44:50.475
p6 1:54.960 +12.579 15:46:45.435
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:45.875 +1.021 15:35:04.406
2 1:45.741 +0.887 15:36:50.147
3 1:44.854 - 15:38:35.001
4 1:46.222 +1.368 15:40:21.223
5 1:46.755 +1.901 15:42:07.978
p6 2:19.140 +34.286 15:44:27.118
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:47.001 +0.566 15:35:03.371
2 1:46.435 - 15:36:49.806
3 1:48.076 +1.641 15:38:37.882
4 1:48.039 +1.604 15:40:25.921
5 1:48.831 +2.396 15:42:14.752
6 1:51.730 +5.295 15:44:06.482
p7 2:14.869 +28.434 15:46:21.351
(44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 1:55.968 +6.642 15:35:21.754
2 1:52.387 +3.061 15:37:14.141
3 1:51.403 +2.077 15:39:05.544
4 1:49.939 +0.613 15:40:55.483
5 1:49.326 - 15:42:44.809
6 1:49.612 +0.286 15:44:34.421
7 1:49.760 +0.434 15:46:24.181
p8 1:58.299 +8.973 15:48:22.480
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:53.156 +3.470 15:35:26.545
2 1:50.173 +0.487 15:37:16.718
3 1:50.437 +0.751 15:39:07.155
4 1:49.686 - 15:40:56.841

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 1:50.385 +0.699 15:42:47.226
6 1:52.229 +2.543 15:44:39.455
p7 2:13.303 +23.617 15:46:52.758
(46) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 1:51.767 +2.059 15:35:24.228
2 1:49.885 +0.177 15:37:14.113
3 1:49.871 +0.163 15:39:03.984
4 1:49.708 - 15:40:53.692
5 1:51.638 +1.930 15:42:45.330
6 1:51.289 +1.581 15:44:36.619
7 1:50.342 +0.634 15:46:26.961
p8 2:11.487 +21.779 15:48:38.448
(69) MICHALAK Dariusz
1 2:04.740 +3.000 15:35:36.841
2 2:01.740 - 15:37:38.581
3 2:02.145 +0.405 15:39:40.726
4 2:02.928 +1.188 15:41:43.654
5 2:02.761 +1.021 15:43:46.415
6 2:02.217 +0.477 15:45:48.632
p7 2:10.312 +8.572 15:47:58.944

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica Czas dnia
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